

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 80431345

---

Data publicarii	29.03.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.154,28 RON - 1.154,28 RON

---

Descriere: BLOC 6 PRIZE ALB BUC 2 64.7059 129.41 19% 24.59 2. PRIZA 4P CVADRUPLA PT BUC 1 30.2521 30.25 19% 5.75 3. SEDNA ALB PRIZA DUBLA BUC 1 19.3277 19.33 19% 3.67 4. CELO DIBLU CARAMIDA M8 BUC 20 0.4202 8.40 19% 1.60 5. SURUB LEMN 4X40 BUC 20 0.0672 1.34 19% 0.25 6. EL0043483 COLIER CABLU 3.6X250 SET 1 10.9244 10.92 19% 2.07 7. RD 160152 DISC FLEX 125X1 BUC 1 3.3613 3.36 19% 0.64 8. EL0047476 COLIER CABLU 200X2.5MM SET 1 5.042 5.04 19% 0.96 9. TEM 753302 BURGHIU PENTRU PLACI CERAMICE 8MM BUC 1 14.2857 14.29 19% 2.72 10. MLW4932430864 PZ2 BUC 4 2.9412 11.76 19% 2.23 11. EL0032599 RAMA PANEL LED 595X595 BUC 5 47.0588 235.29 19% 44.71 12. EL0014181 PHILIPS BEC 24W 4P BUC 4 18.0672 72.27 19% 13.73 13. EL0037064 PANEL LED 595X595 48W 6400K BUC 1 113.4454 113.45 19% 21.56 14. EL0025489-CORP IL.APARENT 1X18W OP65 BUC 3 39.0756 117.23 19% 22.27 15. 206160 RAMA MONTAJ PANEL LED 60X60 BUC 1 41.5966 41.60 19% 7.90 16. EL0059363 TUB LED T8 9W 6500K BUC 30 11.3445 340.34 19% 64.66

---